ATTACHMENT TO EMPLOYER'S CERTIFICATE IN LIEU OF RETURN OF INCOME

FORM OF RETURN OF TOTAL INCOME UNDER THE INCOME TAX ORDINANCE, 2001
For Salaried Individual Having Other Sources Of
Income, Deductions from Income, Tax Reductions

or Credits, Etc. Original for the Department / Duplicate for the Taxpayer

(Please Mark √ in the relevant box / Use additional sheets where necessary)			(For indi	vidual only)
Particulars Amount	t (Rs.)	Code	Amount (F	Rs.)
Computation of Taxable Income				
1. Income from Salary V				228 000
 (a) As certified by the employer(s) As per employer's certificate(s) in lieu of return of income attached (b) Add: Gain on disposal of shares subject to restrictions of transfer or a right 	V		9301	228,000
or option to acquire shares acquired under employee share scheme			9303	-
			9375	228,000
(c) Sub-Total [1(a) plus 1(b)] (d) Less: Payments on termination including redundancy or loss of employment			3373	220,000
and golden handshake elected to be taxed at average rate of preceding				1
three years			9313	
(e) Arrears of salary elected to be taxed at the rate of tax that would have		1 m		
been applicable if such arrears had been received in the tax year in which services were rendered			9314	_
			9270	228,000
(f) Sub-Total [1(c) minus sum of 1(d) and 1(e)]			3270	220,000
2. Income/(Loss) from Business As per Annes IIA attached √			9201	1,212,500
3. Share from AOP (a) Un-Taxed As per Annes III attached			9206	-
(b) Taxed (For rate purposes) As per Annes III attached			9207	
4. Income/(Loss) from Property As per Annes IV attached			9202	-
5. Capital Gains As per Annes V attached			9205	-
6. Income/(Loss) from Other Sources As per Annes VI attached			9203	125,062
7. Total Income/(Loss) [Add 1(f) to 6]			9281	1,565,562
8. Less: (a) Zakat paid under the Zakat and Ushr Ordinance, 1980	Jan.	-	9001	
(b) Medical Services Evidence of payment attached	· P	43.	9004	
(c) Workers Welfare Fund	1		9002	1
		e 4/4	9070	_
(d) Sub-Total [Add 8(a) to 8(c)] 9. Taxable Income/(Loss) [7 minus 8(d)]	4. 4		9071	1,565,562
10 Income claimed to be exempt and not included in Total/Taxable Income			9072	600,000
Computation of Tax				
√ F	7			
11 Gross Tax Agricultural exceeds Rs. 80,000 Yes No)		9210	427,947
12 Less: Tax Reductions, Credits & Averaging As per Annex VIII attached			9211	-
13 Net Tax [15minus 16]			9279	427,947
14 Add: Tax on prior years Profit on Debts As per Annex IX attached	1		9219	<u> </u>
15 Total [17 plus 18]	_		9274	427,947
16. Tax Already Paid including Adjustments As per Annex X attached	7		9218	178,604
10	그 357)	(b) Payable	9275	249,343
	7	(a) i ayabic	9404	250,000
To Tax Faid Will Retain	-		9003	
19 Workers Welfare Fund Paid With Return Evidence of payment attached			7003	
Verification I IMRAN KHAN holder of NI	UC No	2;	1	in my
Tribute in the second s				
capacity as Self / Member of Partner of Association of persons / Principal Officer of Local Authority / Representat to the best of my knowledge and belief the information given in the Return and the attached Annex(es), and in accordance with the provisions of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001 and Income Tax Rules, 2002.	, Statem	ent(s), Document(s	or Detail(s) is	are correct, complete
(The alternative in the verification, which is not applicable, should be scored out.)				000
(GOVERNAME OF THE PROPERTY OF		Signature	4	xdax
Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		Signature		
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT				
Inward No.				
Date (mm/dd/yyy) INCOVIE 1A Name & Signature of receiving office	cial			Seal.

Annex IIA (For Individual and Association of Persons)

Income / (Loss) from Business

Please Mark √ in the relevant box/Use additional sheets where necessary

					/
Tax Year	2	0	0	4	IIA /19, G
Zone/LTU/	MTU Code			05	5
Circle Cod	е			13	3
NTN	1,	5			
NIC	2		;	1	(For individuals only)

lease mark i mare reservant box ose saudion	,,							
	Ві	usiness Profile						
. Business Name (In Block Letters) 2. Sales Tax Registration Number	-(c)		IMRAN KHA	AN		(if any)		
B. Business (a) Address	(5)	HOUSE	NO. 2, ZAN	IAN PARK		(ii ariy)		
			LAHORE					
(b) Telephone	(i) 03	D		(ii)				
Principal Business Activity	Manufacturer	Importer	Exporter	Distributor	Wholesaler	Retailer		
	Commission	Professional	Services	Others	Specify			
5. Nature/description of Business	1. - 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 							
6. Business Code	Carried Annual Carried			(To be	filed by the depart	ment)		
Particulars			Amount (Rs	.) Code	Amount (Rs	.)		

Income Statement Manufacturing, Trading and Profit and Loss Account / Income and Expenditure Account								
7. Sales 8. Cost of Sales				4090				
(a) Opening Stock				- 400	1			
(b) Add: Purchases and Manuf	acturing/Trading Exp	penses etc.		- 403	1			
(c) Sub-Total [(a) plus (b)]				- 407	9			
(d) Less: Closing Stock-in-trad	е		-	- 400	2			
(e) Sub-Total [8(c) minus 8(d)]				408	0	-		
9. Gross Profit [7 minus 8(e)]				408	1	-		
10 Add: Other Revenues	, (0	r		403	3,00	0,000		
11. Sub-Total [9 plus 10]				408	3,00	0,000		
12 Less: Profit and Loss Expense	es			403	1,78	37,500		
13. Net Profit [11 minus 12]				408	1,21	2,500		
14. Add/(less): Adjustments, if an	V		0903	400)3	(2		
15. Balance Income from Business Trai	nsferred to Return of Tot	al Income [13 plus/n	ninus 14]	920	1,21	2,500		
Brought Forward and/or Carried Forward of Business Loss or Un-absorbed Description								
16 Applicable			√ Yes No					
17 Details	As per Annex IIC) attached						
		and the second s						
Books of account, documents an	id records maintaine	d in support of In	come from Bu	siness declare	ed			
18. 19.								
20.								
21.				\bigcap		_		
				1 1		/ 1		

EMPLOYER'S CERTIFICATE IN LIEU OF RETURN OF INCOME UNDER THE INCOME TAX ORDINANCE, 2001

Original for the Departmen

(Please Mark $\sqrt{\mbox{in the relevant box/Use}}$ additional sheets where necessary)

Duplicate for the Taxpaver

	ı axpay	er's (Employee	e) Profile		
1. Year Ending On (dd/mm/yyyy)	30-Jun-20	004	1	Tax Year	2004
2. Name ** (In Block Letters)	IME	RAN KHAN		Zone/LTU/MTU Co	ode 05 13
3. Address	HOUSE NO. 2, ZA			NTN* 1 NIC 270	r individual only)
				* In Case of a new taxpayer of prescribed NTN application	
4. Telephone (i)	2 5000000 ((ii)			
	E	mployer's Pro	file		
5. Zone/LTU/MTU Code	Circle C	Code		National Tax Num	ber
6. Name * (In Block Letters)		GOVERNI	MENT OF F	PAKISTAN	
7. Address	***************************************		SLAMABA	D	
8. Telephone	(i)	(ii)		Fax	
9. E-Mail		· ·			
In case of an individual - His/Her name in	n full AND In case of an Associa	ationof Persons / Company	- Name and style of	the association of person	s / company
Particulars			-/-	Cod	le Amount (Rs.)
	oyer's Certificat	e of Salary and	d Tax Ded		
10. Gross Salary	F 100	278		9301	1,033,710
11. Less: Exempt Salary				9302	805,710
12. Chargeable Salary	MINITE 441			- 9383	228,000
 Tax Payable on Charg 				9410	10,500
 Tax Deducted and Dep 	and the second s	er			10,500
15. Balance Tax [13 minus	14] (a) Refundab	ole Rs.	(b) Payab	ole 9275	
16. Tax Paid with Return	Evidence of payn	ment attached		9404	-
	Em	ployer's Verifi	cation		
I,the eimployer named above, do here	thy solemnly declare that	, in my capacity	as		(designation) of
(a) to the best of my knowledge (b) the gross salary, exempt sal the Income Tax Ordinance,	and belief the information glary, chargeable salary and	tax payable thereon has			provisions of
Date (dd/mm/yyyy)				Signature	
		Other Docume	ents		
17. Income subject to fina		As per Annex XI attache		per statement of final tax for ret	
18. Wealth Statement (App			500,000 or more)	Alla	ached \[\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}\signt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}\signti\septiles{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}\signti\septiles{\sinq}}}}}}\signti\septiles{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}\signtiqniftit{\sqrt{\sinq}}}}}}}\signti\septiles{\sqrt{\sinq}}}}}}}\signti\
I, IMRAN KHAN my capacity as Self / Repres	entative of Taxpayer r	Verification , holder on the manned above do he	of NIC No. 27 reby solemnly	declare that:	in Alternate to Employee's Verification
(a) I/the taxpayer named above have no (b) I/the taxpayer named above have no shares acquired under the employee	no income from gain on dispos	sal of shares subject to res	striction of transfer	or a right or option to acq	quire In case an
(c) I/the Taxpayer named above do/doe (d) I/the taxpayer named above have	es not opt for separate taxation				employee has ar
Property, Capital Gains and Other S (e) my/the Taxpayer named abvoe agri-	Sources (like royalty, profit on de	lebt, yield, interest, rent from	sub-lease of land of	or building etc.)	inocme,
(f) I/the taxpayer named above do/doe more or tax credit for charitable don (g) to the best of my knowledge and be complete and in accordance with the	es not have any claim for deduct ations etc. or any ax collected of pelief the information given in	ctible allowances (like Zakat or deducted (other than from the attached Annex(es), St	n salary); tatement, Dcoumen		income, tax
(The alternative in the verification, which				7	credits, etc. the
			Signature	Jana Ca	atachment to the
			Date (dd/mm/yy	w)	certificate
		ACKNOWLEDGM	ENT		
Inward No Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Name &	signature of receiv	ing official		Seal.

VI 2004 Tax Year Zone/LTU/MTU Code Income / (Loss) from Other Sources Circle Code 13 IMRAN KHAN Name NTN 27 NIC/Reg. No (Please Mark $\sqrt{\mbox{in}}$ the relevant box/Use additional sheets where necessary) Net Income/(Loss) Amount (Rs.) Deductions Amount (Rs.) Gross Income Code Amount (Rs.) 3011 1. Royalty - Applicable to resident persons only

	Profit on debt BANK ALFALAH LIMITED	3021 125,0	062 12	2,506	125,062
	Rent from sub-lease of land or building*	3031			
ŀ.	Lease of building together with plant and machinery*	3041	T		<u> </u>
j.	Consideration or benefit received for the provision, use or exploitation of property	3051	1		_
ò.	One-tenth of the consideration for vacating the possession of a building	3061			-
7.	Loan, advance (other than advance against sale of goods or supply of services), deposit for issuance of shares or gift received otherwise than by a crossed cheque drawn on a bank or through banking channel from a person holding NTN card	3071			
В.	Any other -	\Box —			
9.	Sub-Total [Add 1 to 8]			3080	125,062
10	Less: Profit on debts relating to prior year(s) opted to be applicable if such amounts had been received in the response.	taxed at the rate bective tax year		3101	
1	1 Balance Income from Other Sources Transferred to Return	of Total Income [9 minu	s 10]	9203	125,062
_					
1:	2 * Deductions against: Rent from sub-lease of building; or Lease of building together with plant and machinery includes depreciation or initial allowance	Yes No I	f, "Yes" Details	Attached	Yes No
	1.50 c 51.4 50.50 (1962 c c c c 57.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			

Annex VI

Nature of Income

Documents and records maintained in support of Income from Other Sources declared 13. 14. 15. 16

Signature

Tax Year 2 0 0 4

Zone/LTU/MTU Code 05
Circle Code 13
NTN 1

NIC/Reg. No.

Signature

Annex X

Tax Already Paid including Adjustments

(Please Mark $\sqrt{}$ in the relevant box/Use additional sheets where necessary)

Destantas		Amount (Rs.)	Code	Amount (Rs.)
Particulars		Amount (Rs.)	Code	Amount (its.)
	Advance Tax		[1404]	
. First installment	Evidence of payment attached		4401	
2. Second installment	Evidence of payment attached		4402	
3. Third installment	Evidence of payment attached	-	4403	
1. Fourth installment	Evidence of payment attached		4404	
5. Sub-Total [Add 1 to 4]			4480	
	Tax Collected/Deducted at Source			- 1
(Other than tax collect	ed/deducted on receipts/value of goo	ds subject to fir	iai taxatio	n)
6. On import of goods	Evidence of payment attached		4406	
7. On profit on debt*				
Name and Branch of withholding agent Bank Allkah Limited	Account No. Etc. Amount 12,506		0101	
BANK ARREATT CIMITAR			0102	
		12,506	4481	
0. Our annual partied by non-state	ent Evidence of payment attached	12,000	4408	
8. On payments received by non-reside		10,500	4409	
9. On payments - Salary	Evidence of payment attached	10,500	4410	
10. On realization of foreign indenting comm			4411	
11. On rent of immoveable property	Evidence of payment attached	150,000	4412	
12. On payments - Services	Evidence of payment attached	130,000	7712	
13. Alongwith motor vehicle tax * Registration No. Engine	/ Seating Capacity Amount			
Negistration No.			0201	
			0202	
3			4482	
14. Alongwith bill for electricity consump Consumer No. In the	Name of Amount			
Consumer No.		85	0301	
			0302	
			4483	
	I and the second of			
15. Alongwith telephone bills, mobile phone Consumer No. In the	Name of Amount			
03	2,411		0401	
03)0	2,496		0402	
0376	241_		0403	
		5,598	4484	
16. Sub-Total [Add 6 to 15]	//		5040	178,604
* Do not attach any evidence. Only give the u	nder mentioned details.			
Adjustme	ent of Prior Year(s) Refunds Determin	ed by Departme	nt	
17, For tax/assessment year	Evidence of refund due attached			
18. For tax/assessment year	Evidence of refund due attached	Ì		
19. For tax/assessment year	Evidence of refund due attached	i		
20. For tax/assessment year	Evidence of refund due attached	i		
21. Sub-total [Add 17 to 20]		1	4485	-
	Total Tax Already Paid including Adj	ustments		
22. Transferred to Return of Total In	come [5 PLUS 16 PLUS 21]		9218	178,604

No.F.3 (71)/2002-03/B&A.

Islamabad, the 15th July, 2004.

To

Mr. Inran Khan, Member, National Assembly,\

Subject:-

PAYMENT OF SALARY AND ALLOWANCES DURING THE YEAR 2003-2004.

The following salary and allowances have been paid to you as Member National Assembly, by the National Assembly Secretariat, Islamabad during the period from 01-07-2003 to 30-06-2004.(FY 2003-04)

Pay and Allowances.

14 1		and the same of		
	Pay.	Rs.	170,000.00	3
	Sumptuary Allowance.	Rs.	58,000.00	: 10
	Office Maintenance Allowance.	Rs.	93,000.00	7
	Telephone Allowance.	Rs.	114,600.00	٠
	Total:-	Rs.	435,600.00	
b)	TA/DA when attending	/1		
	Sessions/Committee Meetings.		4	•
	Traveling Allowance.	Rs.	44,810.00	
	Daily Allowance.	Rs.	113,600.00	
	Conveyance Allowance.	Rs.	104,500.00	
	Housing Allowance.	Rs.	275,200.00	
	Total:-	Rs.	538,110.00	
c)	Cash in lieu of Travel Vouchers.	Rs.	60,000.00	
d)	DEDUCTIONS.			
	(i) Income Tax	Rs.	10,500.00	
	(ii) Room Rent for Parliament Lodges.	Rs.	20,000.00	

SHER DIL KHAN Budget Officer, Tele:No.<u>9201516.</u>

Pakistan Mobile Communications (Pvt.) Ltd.



78-E, Redco Plaza, Jinnah Avenue Blue Area, Islamabad-Pakistan . 1 +92-51-2879515

+92-51-2879511

CERTIFICATE U/S 164 OF THE INCOME TAX ORDINANCE, 2001 FOR COLLECTION OF TAX

Serial No.: 147755

COPY No. 1

Date: 25 Aug, 2004

Certified that a sum of Rs 2,410.29 (Two Thousand Four Hundred Ten Rupees and Twenty-Nine Paisas only) on account of income tax has been collected from:

Customer Account Number: 189142 IMRAN KHAN 7 PARLIMENT LODGES, ISLAMABAD PH:051-2

2' (NIC/NTN/PASSPORT)

during the period July 1, 2003 to June 30, 2004, under section 236 of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001 on account of Mobile Phone Number 0300-5003000 on the value as detailed below:

Reference	Gross Rs(Tax Incl.)	Tax Collected Rs
3002247730	413.0	37.57
3002325702	4249.0	386.28
3002405336	3966.0	360.56
3002487219	7802.0	709.30
3002579378	6734.0	612.22
3002667723	3348.0	304.36
	26,512.00	2,410.29

This is to further certify that the tax collected has been deposited in the National Bank of Pakistan, Main Branch, Peshawar on various dates during the financial year 2003-04, tax challans are available with Circle 02, Zone 17.

Certificate Issued by:

Pakistan Mobile Communications (Private) Limited
1st & 2nd floor, Kulsum Plaza, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area - Islamabad
NTN: 17-02-0802694

KEY = 236 Telephone Users

Note: This is a computer generated certificate and do not posses signature. The authenticity of the certificate can be verified from Annual Statement available with Income Tax Office at Circle 02, Zone 17.

www.mobilinkgsm.com





78-E, Redco Plaza, Jinnah Avenue Blue Area, Islamabad-Pakistan +92-51-2879515+92-51-2879511

CERTIFICATE U/S 164 OF THE INCOME TAX ORDINANCE, 2001 FOR COLLECTION OF TAX

Serial No.: 147754

COPY No. 1

Date: 25 Aug, 2004

Certified that a sum of Rs 2,946.45 (Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-Six Rupees and Forty-Five Paisas only) on account of income tax has been collected from:

Customer Account Number: 189142

IMRAN KHAN

7 PARLIMENT LODGES,

ISLAMABAD PH:051-7

2.... (NIC/NTN/PASSPORT)

during the period July 1, 2003 to June 30, 2004, under section 236 of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001 on account of Mobile Phone Number 0300-8505800 on the value as detailed below:

Reference		Gross Rs(Tax Incl.)	Tax Collected Rs
3001813219		3313.0	301.16
3001881253	1	3218.0	292.57
3001951456		3882.0	352.89
3002023477		4002.0	363.81
3002097070		4070.0	370.02
3002172150		2888.0	262.55
3002247731		7205.0	655.00
3002325703		1139.0	103.50
3002405337		1139.0	103.50
3002487220		1139.0	103.50
3002579379		417.0	37.95
		32,412.00	2,946.45
F			

This is to further certify that the tax collected has been deposited in the National Bank of Pakistan, Main Branch, Peshawar on various dates during the financial year 2003-04, tax challans are available with Circle 02, Zone 17.

Certificate Issued by:

Pakistan Mobile Communications (Private) Limited

1st & 2nd floor, Kulsum Plaza, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area - Islamabad

NTN: 17-02-0802694

KEY = 236 Telephone Users

Note: This is a computer generated certificate and do not posses signature. The authenticity of the certificate can be verified from Annual Statement available with Income Tax Office at Circle 02, Zone 17.

www.mobilinkgsm.com

Pakistan Mobile Communications (Pvt.) Ltd.



78-E, Redco Plaza, Jinnah Avenue 👚 +92-51-2879515 Blue Area, Islamabad-Pakistan

+92-51-2879511

CERTIFICATE U/S 164 OF THE INCOME TAX ORDINANCE, 2001 FOR COLLECTION OF TAX

Serial No.: 147753

COPY No. 1

Date: 25 Aug, 2004

Certified that a sum of Rs 241.50 (Two Hundred Forty-One Rupees and Fifty Paisas only) on account of income tax has been

Customer Account Number: 189142 IMRAN KHAN 7 PARLIMENT LODGES, ISLAMABAD PH:051-2

1 (NIC/NTN/PASSPORT)

during the period July 1, 2003 to June 30, 2004, under section 236 of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001 on account of Mobile Phone Number 0300-8568256 on the value as detailed below:

Reference	Gross Rs(Tax Incl.)	Tax Collected Rs
3001813220	443.0	40.25
3001881254	443.0	40.25
3001951457	443.0	40.25
3002023478	443.0	40.25
3002097071	443.0	40.25
3002172151	443.0	40.25
	2,658.00	241.50
		SYPYIE - PROPERTY

This is to further certify that the tax collected has been deposited in the National Bank of Pakistan, Main Branch, Peshawar on various dates during the financial year 2003-04, tax challans are available with Circle 02, Zone 17.

Certificate Issued by:

Pakistan Mobile Communications (Private) Limited 1st & 2nd floor, Kulsum Plaza, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area - Islamabad NTN: 17-02-0802694

KEY = 236 Telephone Users

Note: This is a computer generated certificate and do not posses signature. The authenticity of the certificate can be verified from Annual Statement available with Income Tax Office at Circle 02, Zone 17.

www.mobilinkgsm.com

Government of Income Tax Dep		Valid o	VMENT L	d busha		1 (Rev)	D
CIRCLE	0111000 PKIV	CK THE RELEVENT I DETAILED HEAD DE ACCO ME COMPANY - YUBIIC CO.	Officer or Author IEAD INT INT INT INT INT INT INT IN		of Payment	DATE	sensee
ZONE	0113000: INDI 0114000 FED 0115000 OTH	ISTERED FIRM VIDUAL AOP TRE ERAL GOVERNMENT EMPLOY ER EMPLOYEES	וסיוקקה		ARREAR	Tax Year	
	0117000 MISO 12107000 DEP 016J000 WOR	C. OSIT BEARING INTEREST 4D VSERS WELFARE (FUNDITAL)	ANCE TAY	National Tax Num			
MODE OF PA GASH / CHEQL BANK / 152	YNENT JEVAO NO. 2	DATE DATE		In chief of more than er provide particulars	ou prox elde)	For Official	
PART-A		Block Letiers) TN/K	·····				
ADDRESS							
NAME & NATIO DEDUCTING A (In case of duduc		ER OF	interflow o	COMMUNICATIONS (F	רָסָדו (דֹעָר)	F	or Origins
(See Overleaf for							Ugo T
OTHER THA	N COMPANIES	DOMESTIC CON	IDANIE C	MPANIES			
01 Register	ed Firm	Dd Listed on Stock	Exchange 08	Modaraba	OTHERS		
02 Individu	al /	More than 50% holding by Gov	company 09	Foreign Company Trust	13 Gove	Corporate Formers in Pake	
03 URF, AC	DE HUF	07) Unlisted Public	Company 11	Body Corporate Incorporated outside Pakistan	[14] Othe	ers	
FOR OFFI	CALTUSE			Code Sub-He	nyt salah	AMOUNT Rupees	
- Demand & Coll Register St. No.	cefon Dentrol Per No. Co. No.	Paily Collection Register No. Page No. Day	DATE Alunth Year	12 Income 23 Super-	Tax.	1500	00
Certified that	tre amount ente	ered opposite is corre-		34 Additional 45 Penal	y i		
Clark	·	Dep.	ty Commissioner	67 Workers Wo	ulfara.	4	
Income Tax	- 6-		jin englad	Total F	Rs.	1200	00
OW NI THUOMA	ROS (Rupees);	The dire	177.1	11. 30.00	of cm.	44	Illimmator.
*Others : Appea	g Fou, Copying Fe	a etc.	*		** ************************************	<u> </u>	
		Treasury Officer or Dosign	ned Bank				
Received payme	n as per dotalis ab	STATE E	ANK OF PAK (BANK) KAR	STAN			
		Kacolved F		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

3902 THE GAZETTE OF PA

THE GAZETTE OF PAKISTAN, EXTRA., OCT. 16, 2004

[PART III

FORM - XXI

(See rul 28 A)

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

I. Imran Khan Member, National Assembly, Pakistan from constituency No. NA 7/2 affirmation that no immovable and movable property, including bonds, shares, certificates, securities, insurance policies and jewellery, other than specified herein below, is held by me, my spouse(s) and dependents on 30th day of June 2004.

ASSETS

		1911	Cost of Assets	Present value of Property	Remarks
1.	IMMO	VABLE PROPERTY	awas to but	est al) astblia	AR MIN
	Open	plots, houses, apartments, commercial buildings, under uction properties, agricultural property etc.		(somen sien	
	(a)	Held within Pakistan*			40.20
	(i)	House No.2, Zaman Park, Lahore	Inherited	to be annexed	"Detail
	(11)	Apartment No 8-B-II, Romna-4, Islamabad	1,175,000		
		Agriculture land 39 Kanals 5 Marias at village Talhar, Islamabad	830,000		
	(iv)	530-Kanal 15-Marias Agricultural Land at Chak No 104/15L Mian Channu, Khanewal	50,000		
S. A	(v)	Share in 299 Kanals 17-Malras Agricultural Land at 162-EB, Vehari	Inherited		
10		64-Kanals 10-Marias Agricultural land at Sultankey	Inherited		unteresit
	(p)	Held outside Pakistan*	or Tisk you be	Significant bar	Simple
	(i)		noo bood anti-	sind on bourse	olumo.
	(ii)				
2	MOVA	BLE PROPERTY			
	(a)	Business capital within Pakistan			1
	(1)	Name of business			
	(n)	Capital amount		No F	O WIL
	(b)	Business capital outside Pakistan			Dated
	(i)	Name of business			
	(ii)	Capital amount			
		60			
	(c)	Assets brought or remitted from outside Pakistan*			
	(i)	Bank drafts/Remittances			
	(ii)	Machinery			
	(iii)	Others			

*Details to be annexed.

(d)	Assets brought out of remittances f	from abroad*			
	ASSOLO DI COMPILIO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE L		With Corp. To his land	see montanes sec	
(e) <u>I</u>	nvestments			kul besubsarU	
(i)	Stock and Shares				
(ii)	Debentures			tenbrevO 3ns.it	Cing
(iii)	National Investment (Unit) Trust			enso Knist	(VI)
(iv)	ICP Certificates	Same ang As	under Hire Purchase	remi shumma	(4)
(V)	Defence Savings Certificate		ENEG. (House Politics	avs =
	Special Savings Certificate		Frovident Fundsign		10/5
	Regular Income Certificate				
(vi)	Unsecured loans				(lity)
(vii)	Mortgages		taming in their parties a		(30)
(viii)	Any other				
(f) I	Motor Vehicles**				
7	Make Model	Reg. No.			of gramm
(i)	Toyota Crolla Saloon		1,050,000		7,041
(ii)	Suzuki Pick Up		350,000		
(q) .	Jewellery, etc.	VERIESCATION			
(i)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts*	to hereby design at	states and lippin e		svoda
(i)	Weight	to hereby design at	Half merit dallu Hari briuganog m 15,222,522		svoda
(i) (ii) (g)	DescriptionCash and Bank Accounts*	to hereby design at	ussess and liabilities on conceuted the e		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand	to hereby design at	ussess and liabilities on conceuted the e		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank	to hereby design at	ussess and liabilities on conceuted the e		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch	and the second of the second o	ussess and liabilities on conceuted the e		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight	No. 01-200-0939-9	ussess and liabilities on conceuted the e		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah	15,222,522		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 0290335	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah	15,222,522		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah	15,222,522		svoda
(i) (g) (i)	Weight	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah Allied Bank Ltd	15,222,522		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 0290335 Deposit Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c. GBP A/c.	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah \$ 68655.99 £ 583.31	5,058,775		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 0290335 Deposit Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c.	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah \$ 68655.99 £ 583.31	15,222,522		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 0290335 Deposit Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c. GBP A/c.	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah \$ 68655.99 £ 583.31	5,058,775		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 02903350 Deposit Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c. GBP A/c. Furniture, Fittings and articles of p	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah \$ 68655.99 £ 583.31	5,058,775		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii) (ii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 02903351 Deposit Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c. GBP A/c. Furniture, Fittings and articles of p	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah \$ 68655.99 £ 583.31	5,058,775		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii) (ii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c. GBP A/c. Furniture, Fittings and articles of p Assets transferred to any person- Without adequate consideration, or	No. 01-200-0939-9 Bank Alfalah \$ 68655.99 £ 583.31	5,058,775		svoda
(i) (g) (i) (ii) (ii) (j) (ii) (iii)	Weight Description Cash and Bank Accounts* Cash in hand Cash at Bank Account No. Bank & Branch Bank Alfalah A/c No. 02903350 Allied Bank Parliament House, islamabad A/c Current Rupees A/c. 01-200-0939 Savings Other Deposit US \$ A/c. GBP A/c. Furniture, Fittings and articles of p Assets transferred to any person- Without adequate consideration, or 16-Sarwar Road, Lahore Cantt. (Gifted to wif	No. 01-200-0939-9 © Bank Alfalah S 68655.99 £ 583.31 Dersonal use-	5,058,775		svoda

^{*}Details to be annexed.

[&]quot;Use extra sheets if necessary.

	Prouds mor	Amount Remarks
(i)	Mortgages secured on Property of land	
(ii)	Unsecured Loans owing	
(iii)	Bank Overdraft	amonta bru toarge pa
(iv)	Bank Loans	Tourist Work D. Manufasque Montfaut C. 180
(v)	Amounts due under Hire Purchase Agreement	ingraling day on
(vi)	House Building Loans	ger Statunut Savends Schemen
(vii)	Advanes from Provident Funds etc.	atsanua a aprivati la caga
(viii)	Other debts due*	musikingo smusikingan
(ix)	Liabilities in the names of minor children (in respect of assets standing in their names)	pu) Unsertured loans (va) Mortgaget
	Total	72,384,450

VERIFICATION

I, Imran Khan s/o, Ikram Uliah Khan Niazi do hereby declare solemnly that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above statement of the assets and liabilities of myself, my spouse(s) dependents as on 30 June 2004 is correct and complet and nothing has been concealed therefrom.

Dated: 30/9/04

214 880 3

24KB 153

Signature of the Member

\$5,E85.3

som lanosien to a

- morres

Marzi realizar mais

to the seventiable transitor (s)

(No. - Anna Santa and Santa Baseign to Wife - James Santa Santa

Displantation at 1952